

TS- 70/2017 (C.I.S 81/17)

Order No- 47
17/05/2023

Today is fixed for filing additional W/S.
Plaintiffs file hazira.
Defendant No- 1(ka) to 1(yunga) files a time petn. Praying for time
to file addl. W/s later on the ground stated there in.
Copy served. Obj. Raised.
Considered.
Prayer is allowed.
Fix 14/07/2023 for filing addl.w/s.