

Title Suit 70 of 2017 (CIS 81 / 2017)

Order No. 50 dated 21.12.2023.

Today is fixed for framing issues.

Defendant no. 1 (Ka) to 1 (Unga) filed an application U/o 13 R 10.

Copy served.

Fixing 14.03.2024 for hearing of the application U/o 13 R 10 W.O. if any in the meantime.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah